DUPLEX FIBER OPTIC CABLE LC-ST 62.5/125 LSZH

Black Heat-shrinkable tube Black Heat-shrinkable tube
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Specifications:
Fiber Mode MM
Type LC-ST
Cable Diameter (mm) D 1.8
Cable Color Orange
Core Diameter (um) 62.5/125
Insertion Loss (dB) =0.25
Return Loss (dB) =35
Operating Temperature (°C) -40"+75
Storage Temperature (C) -40"+85
UNIT mm PAGE 1/1 ODEL LC-ST
SCALE |. 000 DRAW Khen DRAW NO. FB6-2562-LC/ST
AT. CHECK NAME LC-ST Patchcords
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